
Seniors Inter-club matches 2024 

No DAY DATE CLUB Home/Away RESULT 
1 Weds  3rd April Burford  A L 1 - 5 
2 Thurs  18th April Tadmarton Heath  H W 5.5 – 0.5 
3 Thurs  25 April Springs  A  
4 Tues  30th April Oxfordshire  H  
5 Thurs 9th May Springs  H  
6 Thurs  16th May Frilford Heath  A  
7 Tues  28th May Wychwood  A  
8  Thurs 6th June Frilford Heath  H  
9 Mon  10th June Ellesborough A  
10 Thurs  20th June Donnington Grove  A  
11 Thurs  27th June Wychwood  H  
12 Mon  8th July Goring & Streatley  A  
13 Thurs  25th July Lambourne  H  
14  Tues  30th July Ellesborough H  
15 Tues  13th August Donnington Grove  H  
16 Tues  20th August Goring & Streatley  H  
17 Weds  21st August Harleyford  A  
18 Tues  10th September Burford  H  
19 Thurs  12th September Harleyford  H  
20  Thurs  19th September Oxfordshire  A  
21 Weds  25th September Tadmarton Heath  A  
22 Mon 30th September Lambourne  A  
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